
ATTENTION CLUB MEMBERS!As an Eaton Canyon Golf Club member, you can play:

As well as participate in other tournaments:

DATE COURSE PRICE LOCATION
Monday, March 21 TPC Valencia $60 Valencia
Wednesday, April 6 Glendora CC $60 Glendora
Saturday, April 30 Canyon Lake CC $49 Canyon Lake
Thursday, May 5 Red HIll CC $70 Rancho Cucamonga
Tuesday, June 14 Pelican Hill- Ocean South $160 Newport Beach
Monday, June 20 Woodland Hills CC $65 Woodland Hills
Monday, June 27 Valencia CC $80 Valencia
Monday, July 11 Dove Canyon GC $80 Trabuco Canyon
Monday, July 11 Valencia CC $80 Valencia
Monday, July 25 North Ranch CC $130 Thousand Oaks
Tuesday, August 2 Pelican Hill - Ocean North $160 Newport Beach
Thursday, August 25 Red Hill CC $70 Rancho Cucamonga
Tuesday, August 30 Trump National GC $155 Palos Verdes
Wednesday, August 31 Glendora CC $60 Glendora
Monday, Nov. 7 Pauma Valley CC $120 Pauma Valley
Wednesday, Nov. 16 Bear Creek GC $70 Murrieta
Monday, Nov. 28 Friendly Hills CC $85 Whittier

DATE COURSE PRICE FORMAT
Monday, March 19 Brookside (Course #2) $130/team Four-Ball Net
Friday, June 17 Industry Hills $85 Individual Net
Saturday, August 20 Brookside (Course #1) $75 Individual Net
Saturday, August 27 Griffith Park Golf Club $130/team Four-Ball Net
Saturday, September 10 Rio Hondo Golf Club $65 Individual Net

These are just some of the playing opportunities afforded to our members by the SCGA.

SEE THE FULL LIST OF EVENTS AND REGISTER AT:

scga.org/outings scga.org/tournaments


